Position

Sheriff/Coroner

Sheriff Sergeant

Sheriff Sergeant

Sheriff Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff Sergeant

Sheriff Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Admin Services Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Department

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Total Wages

$132,177

$128,248

$122,789

$115,081

$111,430

$110,915

$100,548

$99,331

$98,649

$97,603

$96,287

$95,085

$93,428

$92,888

$90,293

$89,271

$87,369

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,009

$3,954

$16,200

$10,523

$13,847

$16,063

$15,080

$10,132

$15,436

$13,791

$9,377

$3,124

$9,375

$15,424

$15,378

$9,291

$8,598



Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Admin Services Manager

Deputy Sheriff

Multi Service Officer

Deputy Sheriff

Sheriff's Civil Clerk

Sheriff Records Specialist Il

Civil Cleric

Building Grounds Maintenance
Il

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

$87,276

$86,393

$86,268

$83,737

$83,101

$82,662

$82,292

$79,897

$78,326

$75,817

$73,826

$70,255

$57,028

$53,137

$45,127

$34,198

$22,616

$18,495

$13,545

$2,576

$12,408

$9,309

$15.516

$13,694

$9,550

$15,338

$15,270

$13,635

$4,893

$13,333

$14,188

$6,709

$16,205

$13,635

$11,805

$0



Reserve

Reserve

Admin Services Specialist

Reserve

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

San Benito County

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

Sheriff Office
Operations

$7,377

$4,718

$3,531

$1,270

$0

$0

$0

$0



