Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff/Coroner		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$132,177	\$17,009
Sheriff Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$128,248	\$3,954
Sheriff Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$122,789	\$16,200
Sheriff Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$115,081	\$10,523
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$111,430	\$13,847
Sheriff Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$110,915	\$16,063
Sheriff Sergeant		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$100,548	\$15,080
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$99,331	\$10,132
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$98,649	\$15,436
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$97,603	\$13,791
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$96,287	\$9,377
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$95,085	\$3,124
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$93,428	\$9,375
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$92,888	\$15,424
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$90,293	\$15,378
Deputy Sheriff		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$89,271	\$9,291
Admin Services Specialist		San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$87,369	\$8,598

Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$87,276	\$13,545
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$86,393	\$2,576
Sheriff Sergeant	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$86,268	\$12,408
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$83,737	\$9,309
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$83,101	\$15,516
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$82,662	\$13,694
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$82,292	\$9,550
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$79,897	\$15,338
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$78,326	\$15,270
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$75,817	\$13,635
Admin Services Manager	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$73,826	\$4,893
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$70,255	\$13,333
Multi Service Officer	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$57,028	\$14,188
Deputy Sheriff	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$53,137	\$6,709
Sheriff's Civil Clerk	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$45,127	\$16,205
Sheriff Records Specialist II	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$34,198	\$13,635
Civil Cleric	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$22,616	\$11,805
Building Grounds Maintenance	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$18,495	\$0

Reserve	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$7,377	\$0
Reserve	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$4,718	\$0
Admin Services Specialist	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$3,531	\$0
Reserve	San Benito County	Sheriff Office Operations	\$1,270	\$0